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Anlage
Obere Hummelau, 76835 Hainfeld
T 06323/1615 tc-modenbachtal@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Nerding, Rainer
T 0157 73951968 rainer.nerding@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Herzinger, Brigitte
T 06323 980608 briherzinger@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Roos, Christa
T 06323 988169 c.roos@gmx.net
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Herren 40 1 (4er)

MF: Rainer Nerding; T 06232 990633

m 0157 73951968; rainer.nerding@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Nerding, Rainer
Liebendérfer, Micha
Dorst, Jens

Mller, Klaus

Anlag, Christian
Wirth, Michael
Lingenfelder, Andreas
Herrmann, Volker
MelRmer, Martin
Sanders, Gregor
Dorr, Thomas

Hund, Frank
Rodach, Peter
Diehl, Frank
Hilschmann, Michael
Speth, Michael
Konrad, Holger
Krebs, Matthias
Krause, Alexander

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16850969
17303142
18353152
17303160
16851002
16105168
18152025
16805040
16505389
17655988
15809943
16451182
16451440
17150775
16904687
17403372
17657182
16454050
17854102

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,1
LK13,2
LK15,3
LK15,9
LK16,2
LK19,1
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,2
LK25,0
LK22,8
LK21,8
LK25,0
LK22,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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